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Senate Bill 21 Community Tour Official Master List 
 

 Tuesday September 30, 2014 – Ontario, Oregon 
Four Rivers Cultural Center, 676 SW 5th Ave  
12:00pm – 1:30 and 5:30pm-7:00pm 
 

 Wednesday October 1, 2014 – LaGrande, Oregon 
LaGrande Senior Center, 1504 Albany St 
12:00pm-1:30pm and 
Cook Memorial Library Community Conference Room, 2006 4th St 
4:30pm-6:00pm 
 

 Thursday October 2, 2014 – Pendleton, Oregon 
Pendleton Convention Center, West Room 1, 1061 Westgate  
11:30am-1:00pm 
 

 Thursday October 2, 2014 – Hermiston, Oregon 
New Hope Community Church, 1350 S Hwy 395 
5:30pm-7:00pm 
 

 Monday October 6, 2014 – The Dalles, Oregon 
The Dalles Senior Center, 1112 West 9th St. 
12:30pm-2:00pm 
 

 Monday October 6, 2014 – The Dalles, Oregon 
Spooky’s Pizza Restaurant, 3320 West 6th St 
5:30pm-7:00pm 
 

 Tuesday October 7, 2014 – Bend, Oregon 
Bend Community Center, 1036 NE 5th St 
12:30pm-2:00pm (Donation lunch at 11:00am) 
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 Tuesday October 7, 2014 – Bend, Oregon 
Downtown Bend Library, 601 NW Wall St 
5:30pm-7:00pm 
 

 Wednesday October 8, 2014 – Klamath Falls, Oregon 
Klamath County Library, Downtown/Main Branch, 126 3rd St 
6:00pm-7:30pm 
 

 Thursday October 9, 2014 – Klamath Fall, Oregon 
Klamath Senior Center, 2045 Arthur St 
11:15am-12:45pm 
 

 Monday October 13, 2014 – Medford, Oregon 
Jackson County Library, Downtown Branch, 205 South Central Ave 
2:30pm-4:00pm 
 

 Monday October 13, 2014 – Medford, Oregon 
Smullin Health and Education Center at Rogue Regional Medical Center 
(Rooms 102&104) 
5:30pm-7:00pm 
 

 Tuesday October 14, 2014 – Roseburg, Oregon 
Public Safety Building, 700 SE Douglas 
10:00am -11:30am 
 

 Tuesday October 14, 2014 – Roseburg, Oregon 
Douglas County Museum, 123 Museum Drive 
2:00pm -3:30pm 
 

 Wednesday October 15, 2014- North Bend/Coos Bay, Oregon 
North Bend Public Library, 1800 Sherman Ave 
6:00pm-7:30pm 
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 Thursday October 16, 2014 -  North Bend/Coos Bay, Oregon 
North Bend Housing Authority, 1700 Monroe St 
1:30pm-3:00pm 
 

 Monday October 20, 2014 – Lebanon, Oregon 
Lebanon Senior Center, 80 Tangent St 
10:30am-12:00pm 

 Tuesday October 21, 2014 – Newport, Oregon 
Newport Senior Center, 20 SE 2nd St 
11:15am-12:45pm 
 

 Thursday October 23, 2014 – Springfield, Oregon 
Springfield City Hall, Library Conference Room, 225 5th St 
11:15am-12:45pm 
 

 Monday October 27, 2014 – Astoria, Oregon 
Guy Boyington, Clatsop County Clerk’s Office, 820 Exchange St 
11:30am-1:00pm 
 

 Tuesday October 28, 2014 – Hillsboro, Oregon 
Hillsoboro Public Services Building, Cafeteria, 155 1st St 
12:30pm-2:00pm 
 

 Tuesday October 28, 2014 – Beaverton, Oregon 
Beaverton Community Center, Vose Room, 12350 SW 5th St Suite 100 
5:30pm-7:00pm 
 

 Wednesday October 29, 2014 – Molalla, Oregon 
Molalla Adult Center, 315 Kennel St 
10:00am-11:30am 
 

 Wednesday October 29, 2014 – Oregon City, Oregon 
Pioneer Center, 615 5th St 
1:00pm-2:30pm 
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 Thursday October 30, 2014 – Gresham, Oregon 
ADS Program Center, 600 NE 8th St 
5:00pm-6:30pm 
 

 Friday October 31, 2014 – NE Portland, Oregon 
N/NE Multicultural Center, 5325 NE Martin Luther King Blvd 
12:45pm-2:15pm 
 

 Thursday November 6, 2014 – Salem, Oregon 
Center 50+, 2615 Portland Rd NE 
1:30pm-3:00pm 


